6 Indicative time period for completion of 
the acquisition;  

The acquisition of 100% stake on fully diluted 
basis of DC&T is completed.  

7 Consideration - whether cash 
consideration or share swap or any other 
form and details of the same;  

Share swap.  

The Company has issued 1,36,08,849 (One Crore 
Thirty Six Lakh Eight Thousand Eight Hundred 
and Forty Nine) Equity Shares under the Share 
Swap Agreement in consideration for equity 
shares of DC&T. 

8 Cost of acquisition and/or the price at 
which the shares are acquired 

Cost of Acquisition - Rs. 10,46,73,82,296.84 
(Rupees One Thousand Forty Six Crore Seventy